Half yearly report 

Central Council for Research in Unani Medicine

61-65, Institutional Area, Opp ‘D’ Block, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110058

Half Yearly Report from 1st April, 2016 to 30th September, 2016
RTI application:

	Opening Balance as on beginning of Quarter
	No. of application received as transfer from other PAs
	Received during the Quarter
	Decision where requests/appeals rejected
	Decision where requests/appeals accepted

	0
	19
	33
	0
	52


RTI Appeals:

	Opening Balance as on beginning of Quarter
	No. of application received as transfer from other PAs
	Received during the Quarter
	Decision where requests/appeals rejected
	Decision where requests/appeals accepted

	0
	N/A
	03
	0
	03


Fee Collected during this Half-Year:

	Registration Fee Collection 
(in Rs.)
	Additional Fees Collected (in Rs.)

	150/-
	36/-


